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Einzelrangliste von 2017
Feldschiitzen Reutigen

Schiitze

Hofer Hans-Peter
Kernen Andreas
Hofer Delenia
Oesch Alfred
Reinhard Peter
Kernen Hanspeter
Hofer Marco

Hofer Jennifer
Aegerter Hermann
Kernen Jirg
Bettschen Raymond
Wampfler Ueli
Rupp Stefan

Krebs Hansrudolf
Djurdjevic Boris
Wampfiler Kilian
Tanner Gottfried

W irsten Gottfried
Burger Bruno
Steger André
Bettschen Sabine
Reichenbach Simon
Bettschen Raphael
Zurbuchen Klaus
Schafer Monika
Rupp Angela
Kappeler Hanspeter
Thoénen Nico Bjérn
Burfeindt Andrin
Butschi Roland
Seewer Kevin

Capt Frederik
Gutmann Ueli
Krebs Bruno
Kappeler Ruedi
Kappeler Niklaus
Aeschbacher Hans
Buchschacher Markt
Tanner Peter
Vonlanthen Stefan
Kernen-Bircher Alber
Reber Ueli

Spring lain
Bihlmann Thomas
von Muhlenen Danie
Rupp Roland

Krebs Doris
Sommer Kurt
Butschi Michael
Oesch Monika

Mani Jan
Vonlanthen Erwin
Wenger Beat

Keller Marco

Jahrgang
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61
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2002

78
90
99
58
88
89
94
42
44
59
74
76
82
91
92
47
57
63
67
90
94
99
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58
62
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Verein
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Schiitze

Hofer Cornelia
Russi Stefan
Graf Ramona
Nussbaum Franz
Schmutz Ueli
Klossner Lars
Braig Dario
Grossenbacher Sanc
Biedermann Heim
Schneider Ulrich
Graf Bruno

Kubli Raphael
Mavilio Stefano
Gotti Stefan
Braig Remo
Walten Marc
Reber Christian
Kammer Walter
Bieri Ueli
Sprenger Gregor
Graf Michael
Purro Jan

Graf Brigitte
Eggen Christian
Iseli Alexandra
Luginbuhl David
Kernen-Dubach Albe
Bieri Phillipp
Kernen Ronny
Iseli Pascal
Luginbuhl Adrian
Gil Martin

Iseli Marco
Thonen Ulrich
Grossen Michael
Thoénen Jurg
Kernen Roland
Jenni Daniela
Hofer Hedi
Bihlmann Martin
Borther Therese

Jahrgang

72
80
9
66
73
86
93
9
44
50
69
86
88
89
95
82
56
56
60
75
99
99
69
45
95
97
51
87
94
2002
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99
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56
95
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97
44
42
50
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Waffe Ausz.

90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
Kar AK
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90

Verein

Reutigen Feldschitzen
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